
LOT 9 EASTSIDE VILLAGE UNIT 4.

789-1263, WD 808-1666,1668, WD 9

RUSSELL WANDA G
254 SE TRISTIN LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07018-409

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/09/2017 DF 0.43 28,125 0 0 28,125

STANDARD
2

186,620
2,534
28,125

217,279
76,819

140,460
HX HB WX 55,722

84,738
217,279

0

217,279

1239/0315 7/27/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 

WALTER E & WANDA G 

1239/0303 7/26/2012 WD U I 19 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JULIA BUIE BRANCH, IN

WALTER E & WANDA G 
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30886 MAINT/ALTR 40 04/01/2013

30454 MAINT/ALTR 85 09/12/2012

9645 SFR 275 04/26/1995

2013HX Base Yr

254 SE TRISTIN LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,429 105.5360 118.20 287,108 1995 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1684

BAS 1,684 100 1,684 129,382

FEP 192 80 154 11,832

FGR 272 55 150 11,525

FGR 620 55 341 26,199

FOP 48 30 14 1,076

FOP 288 30 86 6,607

3,104 2,429 186,620

BAS= W18 FEP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W25 FGR= N16 W17 S16 E17$ W17
S26 FGR= S28 E24 N24 W13 N4 W11$ E11 S4 E13 FOP= S4 E8 N6 W8
S2$ N2 E36 N28$ FOP= N16 W18 S16 E18$ .

BAS

18
25

17

26

11

4

13

36

28

FEP 12

16

12

16

FGR 16

17

16

17

FGR
28

24

24

13

4

11

FOP4

8

6
8

FOP 16

18

16

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 756.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,134

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

2,534

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 22,500.00 28,125.00 28,125


